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
Breakfast Bar - Breakfast Nook-  Built-In Hutch - Built-Ins - Cathedral Ceiling - Cedar Closet - Ceiling Fan - Combo Liv/Din Rm - Composite Floor 
Concrete Flr - Corian Counters - Country - Dining Area - Double Sink - Dressing Room - Dry Bar – Engineered Wood Floor - Eating Space Kitchen - 
Entertainment Center - Fireplace - Formal - French Doors - Full Bath - Galley - Gas Log Fireplace - Granite Counters - Great Room - Half Bath 
Hardwood Floor - Hot Tub - Hydro-Tub - Interior Balcony – Island – Jack and Jill Bath - Laminate Flr - Laundry Hookup - Limestone Flr - Lower Level  
L-Shaped - Marble Floor - On 3rd Flr - Palladian Window(s) - Pantry - Parquet Flr - Partial Bath – Patio/Terrace - Pellet Stove - Plywood Flr 
Quartz Counters - Remodeled - Skylight - Slate Flr - Sliders - Softwood Flr - Stall Shower - Steam/Sauna - Stone Flr - Studio - Sunken - Tile Flr 
Travetine Flr - Tub w/Shower - Upper Level - Vaulted Ceil - Vinyl Flr - Walk in Closet - Wall/Wall Carpet – Wetbar - Whirlpool Tub - Wide board Flr
Wood Stove

Rooms Information

Interior Features
*Appliances

 Allowance
 Electric Cooktop
 Gas Cooktop
 Cook Top

 Electric Range
 Gas Range
 Oven/Range
 Counter Grill

 Wall Oven
 Microwave
 Range Hood
 Refrigerator

 Freezer
 Subzero
 Icemaker
 Dishwasher

 Disposal
 Compactor
 Instant Hot Water Tap
 Washer

 Electric Dryer
 Gas Dryer
 Dryer
 Wine Chiller
 None

Interior Features
     Audio System
     Humidifier

 Auto Garage Door opener
 Intercom

 Cable - Available
 Open Floor Plan

 Cable - Pre-wired
 Sauna

 Central Vacuum
 Security System

 Elevator
 None

*# Fireplaces                       

Home Automation
 Appliances       Electric Outlet(s)     Entertainment System       Lighting       Lock(s)       Security Sytem       Thermostat(s)
 Built in Audio    Wired for Audio

(12 Max)

(6 Max)
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        Interior Features (continued)

*Lot Description
 Non Conforming Lot
 Rear Lot
 Interior Lot
 On Cul-De-Sac
 Historic District
 Farm Land
 Open Lot
 Zero Lot Line

 In Subdivision
 May be Subdividable
 Additional Land Avail.
 In Flood Zone
 Some Wetlands
 Dry
 Cleared
 Secluded

 City Views
 Water View
 Corner Lot
 Borders Open Space
 Golf Course Frontage
 Golf Course View
 Level Lot
 Lightly Wooded

 Rocky
 Rolling
 Sloping Lot
 Treed
 Fence-Full
 Fence-Partial
 Fence-Privacy
 Fence-Chain Link

 Fence-Rail
 Fence-Stone
 Fence-Wood
 Fence-Electric Pet
 Prof. Landscaped
 N/A

Restrictions

 Renting
 Alterations
 Boats
 Trailer(s)

 Truck(s)
 Regulated Historic District
 Conservation Restrictions
 Flood Plain Restrictions

 Subject to Probate
 Covenant
 Deed Restrictions
 Easements

 Inland-Wetland Restrictions
 Lot Restriction(s)
 Right of Way
 Subject to Lot Release

*Waterfront Features
 Direct Waterfront
 Frontage
 L. I. Sound Frontage
 Ocean Frontage

 Brook
 Harbor
 Pond
 Lake

 Access
 River
 Dock or Mooring
 Water Community

 Association Optional
 Association Required
 Beach
 Beach Rights

 View
 Walk to Water
 Not Applicable

HOA Amenities

 Basketball Court
 Bocci Court
 Club House
 Elevator
 Exercise Room/Health Club

 Gardening Area
 Golf Course
 Guest Parking
 Health Club
 Medical Facilities

 None
 Paddle Tennis
 Park
 Playground/Tot Lot
 Pool

 Private Rec Facilities
 Putting Green
 Security Services
 Shuttle Service
 Tennis Courts

Nearby Amenities
 Basketball Court
 Bocci Court
 Commuter Bus
 Golf Course
 Health Club
 Lake

 Library
 Medical Facilities
 Paddle Tennis
 Park
 Playground/Tot Lot
 Private Rec Facilities

 Private School(s)
 Public Pool
 Public Rec Facilities
 Public Transportation
 Putting Green
 Shopping/Mall

 Stables\Riding
 Tennis Courts
 Walk to Bus Lines

Handicap Features
  32” Minimum Door Widths
  60” Turning Radius
  Appliances are Low/Secure
  Bath Grab Bars
  Chair Lift
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